Stadsbrasserie en Bar

English Menu

L. unch

Soup of the day (vegetarian)
Ask us which soup we serve today

Veggie salad (vegetarian)
with red beetroot, potatoe, chicory, ap-
ple, spinach and toasted buckwheat

Caesar salad
with chicken thigh, little gem, poached
egg, anchovy, bacon and croutons

Clubsandwich
with smoked chicken, tomato, egg, ma-
yonnaise and crisps

Bagel with tuna salad
and fried capers

Eggs sunny side up (vegetarian)
with taleggio, mushrooms and
grilled courgette

Spicy chicken sandwich
with avocado, rocket and
ginger mayonnaise

Two veal croquettes on bread
with whole grain mustard

Tweo jackfruit croquettes on bread
(vegan)
with whole grain mustard

On the side

Green salad

French fries with mayonnaise

Bread with dip with herbs and hummus

How we work in relation to Corona:

In our restaurant and on our terrace we
work with the ordering app Butlaroo.
Check the other page to learn what
other measures we took to create a
safe environment in relation to the
Corona pandemic.
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Dinner

Starters

Burrata (vegetarian)
with tomato salsa and crostini

Veggie salad (vegetarian)
with red beetroot, potatoe, chicory, ap-
ple, spinach and toasted buckwheat

Carpaccio Harry’s Bar

with Parmesan cheese, rocket and a
slightly spicy dressing

Gravad Lax

with horseradisch creme fraiche

Mains

Beef burger
with tomato, bacon, lettuce and malt
wine mayonnaise, served with fries

Veggie burger (vegetarian)

with red cabbage salad, jalapeno mayon-

naise, served with fries

Lamb rump
with truffle potato salad, Granny Smith,
broad bean and garlic gravy

Fish of the day
with seaonal vegetables

Pearl barley risotto (vegetarian)
with charred leek, matured cheese from
Utrecht, purslane and chervil oil

Caesar salad

with chicken thigh, little gem, poached
egg, anchovy, bacon and croutons

Desserts

Coupe Romanoff
with in vodka marinated strawberries,
vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Pistache frangipane
with white chocolate soup and basil ice
cream

Cheese platter

with grapes, rhye bread and apple butter

Cake from the display, take a look!
add a scoop of ice cream for 2,00
(vanilla, chocolate or basil)

10,50

11,50

12,50

11,50

17,50

17,00

20,50

21,50

18,50

17,50

10,00

9,00

12,50

5,50

I)YDII)) op



